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Field Auditor 1

. 3,750.00

Tariff and Rate Clerk 1

3,375.00

Assistant Secretary 1

4,000.00

Principal Account Clerk, I 1

Senior Clerk 1

— 3,000.00
- 1,800.00

Junior Clerk 2

2,415.00

Chief Engineer 1

6,000.00

Assistant Chief Engineer 1

4,140.00

Engineer of Transportation 1

3,680.00

Senior Assistant Utilities Engineer 1

3,150.00

Junior Assistant Utilities Engineer 3.

6,700.00

Utilities Inspector 3

5,100.00

Hearing Reporter 1

3,000.00

Senior Stenographer 4

6,968.00

Junior Stenographer 2

Telephone Operator, 11

2,416.00

Special Payments

1,5600.00
600.00

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
Chairman 1

$500.00

Associate Member 2

1,000.00

Executive Secretary 1

3,000.00

Senior Stenographer 1

1,815.00

Additional Clerical Assistance

400.00

STATE BANK COMMISSIONER
Bank Commissioner 1

Deputy Bank Commissioner 1

$8,000.00

Chief Bank Examiner 1

7,500.00

Senior Bank Examiner 11

4,500.00

Junior Bank Examiner 8

34,580.00
19,200.00

Senior Stenographer 4.

7,260.00

Junior Stenographer 2.

2,648.00

Additional Clerical Assistance

500.00

STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSION

Chairman 1

$6,500.00

Commissioner 3

15,0600.00

Secretary 1

4,000.00

Director of Safety 1

4,000.00

Safety Inspector 5

— 9,630.00

Chief Claims Examiner 1___

2,760.00

Legal Assistant 1.

2,100.00

Hearing Reporter 6
Medical Examiner 1

14,700.00

Senior Clerk 6

2,000.00

Junior Clerk 1

10,6540.00
1,125.00

Stenographer-Secretary 1

2,070.00

Senior Stenographer 4

6,676.00

Junior Stenographer 4

5,224.00

Senior Typist 4

6,216.00

Junior Typist b.

5,300.00

Tabulating Equipment Operati);, 11

1,800.00

Telephone Operator, I 1

1,500.00

Chairman, Occupational Disease Board 1. roen

Associate, Member, O. D. Board 2

2,500.00
4,000.00

Additional Clerical Assistance

300.00

Special Payments

725.00




